
Cascavel (3.058 km)

07 - 09 September 2018

3º Treino, 8/9/2018 9:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/9/2018 9:37

Start : 09:00, End : 09:30

1 - - - Pit Out 9:00:54 53.541 1
2 50.199 28.713 15.907 1:34.819 9:02:29 2:28.360 1
3 31.066 27.386 14.772 1:13.224 9:03:42 3:41.584 1
4 29.382 26.739 14.319 1:10.440 9:04:52 4:52.024 1
5 29.223 26.701 14.224 1:10.148 9:06:03 6:02.172 1
6 28.660 26.486 14.267 1:09.413 9:07:12 7:11.585 1
7 28.665 26.445 14.173 1:09.283 9:08:21 8:20.868 1
8 28.468 26.289 14.003 1:08.760 9:09:30 9:29.628 1
9 28.587 26.400 14.142 1:09.129 9:10:39 10:38.757 1
10 31.266 31.001 - Pit In 9:14:56 14:55.230 2
11 44.360 26.527 14.124 1:25.011 9:16:21 16:20.241 2
12 9:17:29 17:28.498 2
13 28.189 26.257 14.654 1:09.100 9:18:38 18:37.598 1
14 30.029 30.402 - Pit In 9:23:51 23:50.543 2
15 44.478 26.911 14.281 1:25.670 9:25:17 25:16.213 2
16 29.433 26.402 14.010 1:09.845 9:26:27 26:26.058 2
17 28.913 26.308 14.132 1:09.353 9:27:36 27:35.411 2
18 28.672 26.447 14.060 1:09.179 9:28:45 28:44.590 2
- 29.503 33.490 - - - - 1

1 - - - Pit Out 9:01:07 1:06.357 2
2 53.619 31.604 17.863 1:43.086 9:02:50 2:49.443 2
3 33.797 28.413 15.907 1:18.117 9:04:08 4:07.560 2
4 31.749 27.630 15.310 1:14.689 9:05:23 5:22.249 2
5 31.547 27.790 15.163 1:14.500 9:06:37 6:36.749 2
6 - - - Pit In 9:11:49 11:48.218 3
7 51.317 28.171 15.385 1:34.873 9:13:24 13:23.091 3
8 30.878 27.195 14.792 1:12.865 9:14:36 14:35.956 3
9 30.473 27.417 14.953 1:12.843 9:15:49 15:48.799 3
10 30.854 27.646 14.985 1:13.485 9:17:03 17:02.284 3
11 30.387 27.190 14.906 1:12.483 9:18:15 18:14.767 3
12 30.516 27.278 14.957 1:12.751 9:19:28 19:27.518 3
13 - - - Pit Out 9:23:39 23:38.369 3
14 48.651 31.382 16.624 1:36.657 9:25:15 25:15.026 3
15 32.346 15.218 1:14.744 9:26:30 26:29.770 3
16 29.957 27.192 14.835 1:11.984 9:27:42 27:41.754 3
17 30.108 27.231 14.744 1:12.083 9:28:54 28:53.837 3
18 27.294 9:30:06 30:05.652 3

1 - - - Pit Out 9:02:36 2:35.565 4
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Cascavel (3.058 km)

07 - 09 September 2018

3º Treino, 8/9/2018 9:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 8/9/2018 9:37

Start : 09:00, End : 09:30

2 1:13.341 32.973 16.408 2:02.722 9:04:39 4:38.287 4
3 1:34.147 42.672 - Pit In 9:15:55 15:54.163 5
4 1:00.878 29.363 15.922 1:46.163 9:17:41 17:40.326 5
5 32.559 29.163 15.383 1:17.105 9:18:58 18:57.431 5
6 31.806 28.569 15.715 1:16.090 9:20:14 20:13.521 5
7 - - - Pit Out 9:23:02 23:01.686 5
8 50.256 29.171 15.390 1:34.817 9:24:37 24:36.503 5
9 31.544 28.521 14.897 1:14.962 9:25:52 25:51.465 5
10 28.250 14.896 1:13.441 9:27:05 27:04.906 5
11 30.604 28.758 15.037 1:14.399 9:28:20 28:19.305 5
12 30.608 28.212 9:29:33 29:32.705 5
- 30.438 - - - - 5

1 - - - Pit Out 9:06:22 6:21.071 5
2 53.533 28.521 14.936 1:36.990 9:07:59 7:58.061 5
3 30.406 27.428 14.192 1:12.026 9:09:11 9:10.087 4
4 28.959 26.897 14.162 1:10.018 9:10:21 10:20.105 4
5 28.922 26.916 14.006 1:09.844 9:11:30 11:29.949 4
6 28.823 26.608 14.081 1:09.512 9:12:40 12:39.461 4
7 28.965 26.966 14.041 1:09.972 9:13:50 13:49.433 4
8 30.942 33.930 - Pit In 9:17:47 17:46.685 4
9 47.900 27.218 14.309 1:29.427 9:19:17 19:16.112 4
10 - - - Pit Out 9:25:16 25:15.917 4
11 46.700 27.229 14.215 1:28.144 9:26:45 26:44.061 4
12 29.994 28.094 13.949 1:12.037 9:27:57 27:56.098 4
13 9:29:05 29:04.941 4
14 28.586 26.711 13.970 1:09.267 9:30:15 30:14.208 4

1 - - - Pit Out 9:01:14 1:13.008 3
2 49.453 36.153 17.604 1:43.210 9:02:57 2:56.218 3
3 33.666 28.605 14.651 1:16.922 9:04:14 4:13.140 3
4 29.723 26.952 14.326 1:11.001 9:05:25 5:24.141 3
5 29.962 27.816 14.873 1:12.651 9:06:37 6:36.792 3
6 28.812 26.352 14.324 1:09.488 9:07:47 7:46.280 2
7 28.536 26.355 14.067 1:08.958 9:08:56 8:55.238 2
8 28.701 26.359 14.096 1:09.156 9:10:05 10:04.394 2
9 28.324 14.040 1:08.597 9:11:13 11:12.991 2
10 28.294 26.285 14.008 1:08.587 9:12:22 12:21.578 1
11 28.540 26.266 13.959 1:08.765 9:13:31 13:30.343 1
12 26.240 13.936 1:08.287 9:14:39 14:38.630 1

Page : 2 / 3



Cascavel (3.058 km)
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3º Treino, 8/9/2018 9:00 Lap by lap
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Start : 09:00, End : 09:30

13 28.295 32.363 - Pit In 9:19:43 19:42.546 2
14 - - - Pit Out 9:22:58 22:57.268 1
15 44.673 29.420 15.489 1:29.582 9:24:27 24:26.850 1
16 29.783 26.854 13.944 1:10.581 9:25:38 25:37.431 1
17 28.440 26.263 13.958 1:08.661 9:26:47 26:46.092 1
18 28.231 27.356 14.097 1:09.684 9:27:56 27:55.776 1
19 28.128 26.272 9:29:04 29:04.041 2
- 28.711 37.252 - - - - 1

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
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